Ring LLC

12515 Cerise Ave Hawthorne, California 90250, United States

Date: November 11, 2022

To the Certification Body,

Ring LLC hereby authorizes **Sporton International Inc.**, located **at No.52**, **Huaya 1st Rd.**, **Guishan Dist.**, **Taoyuan City**, **Taiwan**, to provide and prepare all documentation relating to our product certification, including the signing of application forms for Model Name **5E72E9**, **Stick Up Cam Pro**, FCC ID **2AEUPBHASC081**, directly to the Certification Body on our behalf.

Sporton International Inc. is also authorized under this letter to respond on our behalf directly to the Certification Body's questions about the Product and reports as necessary to assist the Certification Body in the FCC certification.

We further certify that neither the applicant nor any party to this application, as defined in 47 CFR Ch. 1.2002 (b), is subject to a denial to Federal benefits, that include FCC benefits, pursuant to section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 862.

This authorization is valid until further written notice from Ring LLC

Sincerely,

ELVIRA PALMEDA

Ring LLC Elvira Palmeda Director 12515 Cerise Ave, Hawthorne, CA 90250, USA ring-certifications@amazon.com

legal